1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Rolling Stock Computers
x86 ready-to-run embedded computers with Intel Atom N270, VGA,
DVI-I, audio, 2 LANs, 4 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports,
CompactFlash, 2 peripheral expansion slots
The V2426 Series embedded computers are based on the Intel Atom
N270 x86 processor, and feature 4 RS-232/422/485 serial ports, dual
LAN ports, and 3 USB 2.0 hosts. In addition, the V2426 computers

Rolling Stock Computers
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Apr. 22, 2011. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models
V2426-XPE: x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with Intel Atom N270, VGA, DVI-I, Audio, 2 LANs, 4 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, CF,
2 peripheral expansion slots, Windows Embedded Standard 2009, -25 to 60°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class T1)
V2426-LX: x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with Intel Atom N270, VGA, DVI-I, Audio, 2 LANs, 4 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, CF, 2
peripheral expansion slots, Linux 2.6, -25 to 60°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class T1)
V2426-T-XPE: x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with Intel Atom N270, VGA, DVI-I, Audio, 2 LANs, 4 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports,
CF, 2 peripheral expansion slots, Windows Embedded Standard 2009, -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX)
V2426-T-LX: x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with Intel Atom N270, VGA, DVI-I, Audio, 2 LANs, 4 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports,
CF, 2 peripheral expansion slots, Linux 2.6 -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX)
Expansion Modules (can be purchased separately)
EPM-3112: 2 isolated CAN ports, DB9 connector
EPM-3337: HSDPA, GPS, WLAN (11a/b/g/n)
EPM-3438: 8+8 DI/DO with 3 KV digital isolation protection, 2 KHz counter
EPM-3032: 2 isolated RS-232/422/485 ports with DB9 connectors
EPM-DK01: 1-slot mini PCI and mini PCIe expansion module
EPM-3552: 1 VGA or DVI-I display connector
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
PWR-24250-DT-S1: Power adaptor
PWC-C7US-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, USA plug
PWC-C7EU-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, Euro plug